
1 RIBA Stage 4 -  

Task Name

130 days

Duration

Mon 27/03/23 8:00 AM

Start

Fri 22/09/23 5:00 PM

Finish

2 Prepare planning  15 days Mon 27/03/23 8:00 AMFri 14/04/23 5:00 PM

3 Submit planning  0 days Fri 14/04/23 5:00 PMFri 14/04/23 5:00 PM

4 Decision period 50 days Mon 17/04/23 8:00 AMFri 23/06/23 5:00 PM
5 Planning consent  0 days Fri 23/06/23 5:00 PMFri 23/06/23 5:00 PM

6 Prepare 10 days Mon 17/04/23 8:00 AMFri 28/04/23 5:00 PM

7 Community  20 days Mon 01/05/23 8:00 AMFri 26/05/23 5:00 PM

8 Review community  5 days Mon 29/05/23 8:00 AMFri 02/06/23 5:00 PM

9 Prepare tender  40 days Mon 17/04/23 8:00 AMFri 09/06/23 5:00 PM

10 Finalise and collate  5 days Mon 12/06/23 8:00 AMFri 16/06/23 5:00 PM

11 LBB Procurement  0 days Fri 16/06/23 5:00 PMFri 16/06/23 5:00 PM

12 Tender  period 25 days Mon 19/06/23 8:00 AMFri 21/07/23 5:00 PM
13 Tender analysis 15 days Mon 24/07/23 8:00 AMFri 11/08/23 5:00 PM
14 Issue tender report  0 days Fri 11/08/23 5:00 PMFri 11/08/23 5:00 PM

15 Client review period 20 days Mon 14/08/23 8:00 AMFri 08/09/23 5:00 PM
16 Client approval to  0 days Fri 08/09/23 5:00 PMFri 08/09/23 5:00 PM

17 Alcatel (stand still period)5 days Mon 11/09/23 8:00 AMFri 15/09/23 5:00 PM
18 NoƟfy contractor  0 days Fri 15/09/23 5:00 PMFri 15/09/23 5:00 PM

19 Prepare contract  5 days Mon 18/09/23 8:00 AMFri 22/09/23 5:00 PM

20
21 RIBA Stage 5 -  110 days Mon 25/09/23 8:00 AMFri 23/02/24 5:00 PM

22 Contractor mobilisation25 days Mon 25/09/23 8:00 AMFri 27/10/23 5:00 PM
23 Library de cant 10 days Mon 16/10/23 8:00 AMFri 27/10/23 5:00 PM
24 Construction period 80 days Mon 30/10/23 8:00 AMFri 16/02/24 5:00 PM
25 Snagging and de  5 days Mon 19/02/24 8:00 AMFri 23/02/24 5:00 PM

26 PracƟcal  0 days Fri 23/02/24 5:00 PMFri 23/02/24 5:00 PM
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RIBA Stage 4 - Technical Design

Prepare planning application

Submit planning application

Decision period

Planning consent decision

Prepare community engagement display

Community engagement consultation period

Review community engagement feedback

Prepare tender documents

Finalise and collate tender documents

LBB Procurement upload tender documents

Tender  period

Tender analysis

Issue tender report to Client

Client review period

Client approval to proceed

Alcatel (stand still period)

Notify contractor of award of contract

Prepare contract documents for issue

RIBA Stage 5 - Construction

Contractor mobilisation

Library de cant

Construction period

Snagging and de mobilisation

Practical Completion and Handover
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